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University of Calcutta
Eligible Candidate List
Provisional List of Candidates (Under CBCS) - Backlog
College : SURENDRANATH COLLEGE (115) Female
B.COM. SEMESTER - | (HONOURS) Examination (Under CBCS), 2020 CSR: 10/18
Srl.  Roll Number Reg. No. Candidate Name Father's/Guardian's Name < Elective > < Compulsory------- >
(1) (2) (3) (4) (1) ()
1 181115-11-0001 115-1211-1366-18 ABHA SETH DAYA SHANKAR SETH GE1.1CHG
2 181115-11-0015 115-1211-1464-18 BARSHA SEN SHYAMAL SEN GE1.1CHG
3 181115-11-0023 115-1212-1743-18  JAYASHREE PRAMANIK SUDARSHAN PRAMANIK GE1.1CHG CC1.1CHG CC1.2CHG CC1.1CH BNGL
4 181115-11-0036 115-1214-1291-18 NANDINI PARAMANICK BISWANTH PARAMANICK GE1.1CHG CC1.1CHG
5 181115-11-0059 115-1211-1370-18 SALONI SARAWGI MANOJ SARAWGI CC1.1CHG
6 191115-11-0004 115-1211-0555-19  ANJALI BHAGAT DEEPAK KUMAR BHAGAT GE1.1CHG
7 191115-11-0012 115-1211-0616-19 ERAM ZARRIN MD EHSAN GE1.1CHG CC1.1CHG
8 191115-11-0016 115-1215-0585-19 IRAM NAAZ MD MOQUIB GE1.1CHG
9 191115-11-0018 115-1211-0588-19 JASMINE KAUR INDERPAL SINGH GE1.1CHG CC1.1CH
10 191115-11-0019 115-1211-0589-19  JASMINE NAZ LATE SD JAHANGIR GE1.1CHG CC1.1CHG CC1.2CHG CC1.1CH
11 191115-11-0036 115-1241-0632-19 RANI KUMARI VERMA RAJENDRA VERMA GE1.1CHG CC1.1CHG
12 191115-11-0042 115-1211-0643-19 SAHELI DAS CHOWDHURY SAMIR DAS CHOWDHURY CC1.1CH
13  191115-11-0050 115-1211-0696-19 SUMI KUMARI RANJEET KUMAR CC1.1CH
14 191115-11-0052 115-1211-0682-19 SUSHMITA DAS UJJAL DAS CC1.1CHG
15 191115-11-0054 115-1211-0684-19 SWATI SINGH UPENDRA SINGH CC1.1CH

Certified that all candidates in the above list are eligible to appear SEMESTER - | examination as per relevant regulations and have fullfilled other criteria for their candidature and are forwarded
for enrolment in the aforesaid examination.
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College : SURENDRANATH COLLEGE (115)
B.COM. SEMESTER - | (HONOURS) Examination (Under CBCS), 2020

Srl. Roll Number

1 181115-21-0039
2 181115-21-0042
3 181115-21-0043
4 181115-21-0052
5 181115-21-0054
6 181115-21-0055
7 181115-21-0085
8 181115-21-0117
9 181143-21-0146
10 191115-21-0001
11 191115-21-0002
12 191115-21-0004
13 191115-21-0006
14 191115-21-0009
15 191115-21-0022
16 191115-21-0027
17 191115-21-0031
18 191115-21-0033

19 191115-21-0037

Reg. No.

115-1111-1285-18
115-1112-1245-18
115-1111-1305-18
115-1111-1275-18
115-1111-1316-18
115-1111-1456-18
115-1111-1530-18
115-1111-1375-18
143-1111-0686-18
115-1111-0538-19
115-1111-0539-19
115-1111-0541-19
115-1115-0543-19
115-1111-0799-18
115-1111-0564-19
115-1111-0695-19
115-1112-0576-19
115-1111-0581-19

115-1111-0638-19

Candidate Name

CHHOTU SHARMA
DEBOJYOTI MONDAL
DEEP SAHA

HRITTIK DAS
INDRAJIT PANDA
INDRAJIT ROUTH
PRATIK SARKAR
SHAHBAZ ALAM
PRADUMAN KUMAR GUPTA
ABHIK KUNDU
ABHINASH SAHA
ABHISHEK PODDAR
ADIL ALAM

AFRIDI MIDDYA

ASIF FIRDOUS ARFIN
DARSHIL GOND
DIGANTA DAS
HARSH KUMAR

KRISHNA SONKAR

University of Calcutta

Eligible Candidate List
Provisional List of Candidates (Under CBCS) - Backlog

Father's/Guardian's Name

SANJAY SHARMA
SAMBHU NATH MONDAL
DILIP KUMAR SAHA
DILIP DAS

SADHAN PANDA
JITENDRA ROUTH
PANKAJ KUMAR SARKAR
MD ALAM

RABIMDRA GUPTA
BIMAL KUNDU

ANANTA SAHA

RAJ KISHORE PODDAR
SHAMSHER ALI
SARFARAZ MIDDYA
SHAMSUL ARFEEN
PRAMOD KUMAR GOND
ASHOK DAS

DHRUB KUMAR

LATE ASKOK SONKAR

<

(1)
GE1.1CHG

GE1.1CHG
CC1.1CH
GE1.1CHG
GE1.1CHG
GE1.1CHG
GE1.1CHG
CC1.1CHG
GE1.1CHG
GE1.1CHG
CC1.1CH
GE1.1CHG
CC1.1CHG
CC1.1CH
CC1.1CH
CC1.1CH
GE1.1CHG
CC1.1CH

CC1.1CHG

(2)

CC1.1CH

CC1.1CHG

CC1.1CHG

Elective

Page 2 of 3
Male
CSR: 10/18
> < Compulsory------- >
(3) (4) () ()
CC1.2CHG
HINL
HINL

Certified that all candidates in the above list are eligible to appear SEMESTER - | examination as per relevant regulations and have fullfilled other criteria for their candidature and are forwarded

for enrolment in the aforesaid examination.
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University of Calcutta
Eligible Candidate List
Provisional List of Candidates (Under CBCS) - Backlog
College : SURENDRANATH COLLEGE (115) Male
B.COM. SEMESTER - | (HONOURS) Examination (Under CBCS), 2020 CSR: 10/18
Srl.  Roll Number Reg. No. Candidate Name Father's/Guardian's Name < Elective > < Compulsory------- >
(1) (2) (3) (4) (1) ()
20 191115-21-0044 115-1111-0601-19  MD KAIF MD IMRAN CC1.1CH
21 191115-21-0045 115-1111-0602-19 MD SHADAB KHAN MD SHAHBAZ ALAM GE1.1CHG CC1.1CHG CC1.2CHG CC1.1CH ENGL
22 191115-21-0050 115-1111-0610-19  NALIN SINGH SUMAN KUMAR SINGH GE1.1CHG
23 191115-21-0052 115-1114-0613-19  NIKHIL SHAW NARESH SHAW CC1.1CHG CC1.1CH
24 191115-21-0056 115-1111-0619-19 PREEYAM SANTRA ARABINDA SANTRA GE1.1CHG
25 191115-21-0058 115-1114-0621-19 PRITAM KARMAKAR MOTILAL KARMAKAR CC1.1CH
26 191115-21-0064 115-1111-0631-19 RANA CHAUHAN HARISH CHAUHAN CC1.1CH
27 191115-21-0085 115-1115-0658-19 SHOIAB SHAKEEL MD SHAKEEL CC1.1CH
28 191115-21-0086 115-1111-0660-19 SHUBHAM KUMAR RAJESH JHA GE1.1CHG CC1.1CHG CC1.2CHG CC1.1CH ENGL
29 191115-21-0095 115-1111-0672-19  SOUVIK KUNDU AVIK KUNDU CC1.1CH
30 191115-21-0100 115-1111-0676-19 SUMAN SINGH MANOJ SINGH CC1.1CH
31 191115-21-0103 115-1112-0686-19 TANU SHIKDER TAPAS SHIKDER CC1.1CH
32 191115-21-0106 115-1111-1479-19 ROCKY ROY PRADEEP ROY CC1.1CHG CC1.2CHG CC1.1CH

Certified that all candidates in the above list are eligible to appear SEMESTER - | examination as per relevant regulations and have fullfilled other criteria for their candidature and are forwarded
for enrolment in the aforesaid examination.



