



University of Calcutta

Eligible Candidate List Provisional List of Candidates (Under CBCS) - Backlog

College : SURENDRANATH COLLEGE (115)

B.COM. SEMESTER - I (HONOURS) Examination (Under CBCS), 2020

Female

CSR : 10/18

Srl.	Roll Number	Reg. No.	Candidate Name	Father's/Guardian's Name	Elective				Compulsory	
					(1)	(2)	(3)	(4)	(1)	(2)
1	181115-11-0001	115-1211-1366-18	ABHA SETH	DAYA SHANKAR SETH	GE1.1CHG					
2	181115-11-0015	115-1211-1464-18	BARSHA SEN	SHYAMAL SEN	GE1.1CHG					
3	181115-11-0023	115-1212-1743-18	JAYASHREE PRAMANIK	SUDARSHAN PRAMANIK	GE1.1CHG	CC1.1CHG	CC1.2CHG	CC1.1CH		BNGL
4	181115-11-0036	115-1214-1291-18	NANDINI PARAMANICK	BISWANTH PARAMANICK	GE1.1CHG	CC1.1CHG				
5	181115-11-0059	115-1211-1370-18	SALONI SARAWGI	MANOJ SARAWGI	CC1.1CHG					
6	191115-11-0004	115-1211-0555-19	ANJALI BHAGAT	DEEPAK KUMAR BHAGAT	GE1.1CHG					
7	191115-11-0012	115-1211-0616-19	ERAM ZARRIN	MD EHSAN	GE1.1CHG	CC1.1CHG				
8	191115-11-0016	115-1215-0585-19	IRAM NAAZ	MD MOQUIB	GE1.1CHG					
9	191115-11-0018	115-1211-0588-19	JASMINE KAUR	INDERPAL SINGH	GE1.1CHG	CC1.1CH				
10	191115-11-0019	115-1211-0589-19	JASMINE NAZ	LATE SD JAHANGIR	GE1.1CHG	CC1.1CHG	CC1.2CHG	CC1.1CH		
11	191115-11-0036	115-1241-0632-19	RANI KUMARI VERMA	RAJENDRA VERMA	GE1.1CHG	CC1.1CHG				
12	191115-11-0042	115-1211-0643-19	SAHELI DAS CHOWDHURY	SAMIR DAS CHOWDHURY	CC1.1CH					
13	191115-11-0050	115-1211-0696-19	SUMI KUMARI	RANJEET KUMAR	CC1.1CH					
14	191115-11-0052	115-1211-0682-19	SUSHMITA DAS	UJJAL DAS	CC1.1CHG					
15	191115-11-0054	115-1211-0684-19	SWATI SINGH	UPENDRA SINGH	CC1.1CH					

Certified that all candidates in the above list are eligible to appear SEMESTER - I examination as per relevant regulations and have fulfilled other criteria for their candidature and are forwarded for enrolment in the aforesaid examination.



University of Calcutta

Eligible Candidate List Provisional List of Candidates (Under CBCS) - Backlog

College : SURENDRANATH COLLEGE (115)

B.COM. SEMESTER - I (HONOURS) Examination (Under CBCS), 2020

Male

CSR : 10/18

Srl.	Roll Number	Reg. No.	Candidate Name	Father's/Guardian's Name	<----- Elective ----->				<-----Compulsory----->	
					(1)	(2)	(3)	(4)	(1)	(2)
1	181115-21-0039	115-1111-1285-18	CHHOTU SHARMA	SANJAY SHARMA	GE1.1CHG					
2	181115-21-0042	115-1112-1245-18	DEBOJYOTI MONDAL	SAMBHU NATH MONDAL	GE1.1CHG					
3	181115-21-0043	115-1111-1305-18	DEEP SAHA	DILIP KUMAR SAHA	CC1.1CH					
4	181115-21-0052	115-1111-1275-18	HRITTIK DAS	DILIP DAS	GE1.1CHG					
5	181115-21-0054	115-1111-1316-18	INDRAJIT PANDA	SADHAN PANDA	GE1.1CHG					
6	181115-21-0055	115-1111-1456-18	INDRAJIT ROUTH	JITENDRA ROUTH	GE1.1CHG					
7	181115-21-0085	115-1111-1530-18	PRATIK SARKAR	PANKAJ KUMAR SARKAR	GE1.1CHG					
8	181115-21-0117	115-1111-1375-18	SHAHBAZ ALAM	MD ALAM	CC1.1CHG	CC1.1CH				
9	181143-21-0146	143-1111-0686-18	PRADUMAN KUMAR GUPTA	RABIMDRA GUPTA	GE1.1CHG	CC1.1CHG	CC1.2CHG			
10	191115-21-0001	115-1111-0538-19	ABHIK KUNDU	BIMAL KUNDU	GE1.1CHG					
11	191115-21-0002	115-1111-0539-19	ABHINASH SAHA	ANANTA SAHA	CC1.1CH					
12	191115-21-0004	115-1111-0541-19	ABHISHEK PODDAR	RAJ KISHORE PODDAR	GE1.1CHG					
13	191115-21-0006	115-1115-0543-19	ADIL ALAM	SHAMSHER ALI	CC1.1CHG					
14	191115-21-0009	115-1111-0799-18	AFRIDI MIDDYA	SARFARAZ MIDDYA	CC1.1CH					
15	191115-21-0022	115-1111-0564-19	ASIF FIRDOUS ARFIN	SHAMSUL ARFEEN	CC1.1CH					HINL
16	191115-21-0027	115-1111-0695-19	DARSHIL GOND	PRAMOD KUMAR GOND	CC1.1CH					HINL
17	191115-21-0031	115-1112-0576-19	DIGANTA DAS	ASHOK DAS	GE1.1CHG	CC1.1CHG				
18	191115-21-0033	115-1111-0581-19	HARSH KUMAR	DHRUB KUMAR	CC1.1CH					
19	191115-21-0037	115-1111-0638-19	KRISHNA SONKAR	LATE ASKOK SONKAR	CC1.1CHG					

Certified that all candidates in the above list are eligible to appear SEMESTER - I examination as per relevant regulations and have fulfilled other criteria for their candidature and are forwarded for enrolment in the aforesaid examination.



University of Calcutta

Eligible Candidate List Provisional List of Candidates (Under CBCS) - Backlog

College : SURENDRANATH COLLEGE (115)

B.COM. SEMESTER - I (HONOURS) Examination (Under CBCS), 2020

Male

CSR : 10/18

Srl.	Roll Number	Reg. No.	Candidate Name	Father's/Guardian's Name	<----- Elective ----->				<-----Compulsory----->	
					(1)	(2)	(3)	(4)	(1)	(2)
20	191115-21-0044	115-1111-0601-19	MD KAIF	MD IMRAN	CC1.1CH					
21	191115-21-0045	115-1111-0602-19	MD SHADAB KHAN	MD SHAHBAZ ALAM	GE1.1CHG	CC1.1CHG	CC1.2CHG	CC1.1CH		ENGL
22	191115-21-0050	115-1111-0610-19	NALIN SINGH	SUMAN KUMAR SINGH	GE1.1CHG					
23	191115-21-0052	115-1114-0613-19	NIKHIL SHAW	NARESH SHAW	CC1.1CHG	CC1.1CH				
24	191115-21-0056	115-1111-0619-19	PREEYAM SANTRA	ARABINDA SANTRA	GE1.1CHG					
25	191115-21-0058	115-1114-0621-19	PRITAM KARMAKAR	MOTILAL KARMAKAR	CC1.1CH					
26	191115-21-0064	115-1111-0631-19	RANA CHAUHAN	HARISH CHAUHAN	CC1.1CH					
27	191115-21-0085	115-1115-0658-19	SHOIAB SHAKEEL	MD SHAKEEL	CC1.1CH					
28	191115-21-0086	115-1111-0660-19	SHUBHAM KUMAR	RAJESH JHA	GE1.1CHG	CC1.1CHG	CC1.2CHG	CC1.1CH		ENGL
29	191115-21-0095	115-1111-0672-19	SOUVIK KUNDU	AVIK KUNDU	CC1.1CH					
30	191115-21-0100	115-1111-0676-19	SUMAN SINGH	MANOJ SINGH	CC1.1CH					
31	191115-21-0103	115-1112-0686-19	TANU SHIKDER	TAPAS SHIKDER	CC1.1CH					
32	191115-21-0106	115-1111-1479-19	ROCKY ROY	PRADEEP ROY	CC1.1CHG	CC1.2CHG	CC1.1CH			

Certified that all candidates in the above list are eligible to appear SEMESTER - I examination as per relevant regulations and have fulfilled other criteria for their candidature and are forwarded for enrolment in the aforesaid examination.